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Externaf'l-)egrees

Valencia College
Associate of Arts 12/14/1990

Transfer Credits

Transfer Credit from Valencia Cmty College
Applied Toward Bachelor's Degree Program

Trm
FALL
FALL
FALL
FALL
SPR
SPR
SPR
SPR
SUMR
SUMR

FALL

FALL
FALL

FALL
SPR
SPR

SPR
SPR

SUMR

Program:
Plan:

FIN3244
FIN3403
MAN3010
QMB3200

1989
Course Description Grd GB RP
BUL2111 BUS LAWI A TRN
ECO1023 PRIN ECO MICRO A TRN
ENC1101 FRESH COMP I B TRN
HUM1020 INT HUMANITIES A TRN
ACG2001 PRIN ACCTG I A TRN
EC02013 PRIN ECO MACRO A TRN
GLY1001 EARTH SCIENCE A TRN
POS1041 USGOVTI A TRN
APB1150 BIO SCIENCE A TRN
SPC1600 FUND OF SPEECH A TRN
Term Totals
1980
Course Description Grd GB RP
APB1120 MAN & A TRN
ENVIRONMENT
ENC1102 FRESHMAN COMP IT A TRN
HUM2234 HUM ENLGHT A TRN
RMTSM
INR2002 INTERNATL POLIT A TRN
ACG2011 PRIN ACCTG It A TRN
CGS1570 MICRO CMP BSCN A TRN v
AP
MAC1104 COLL ALGEBRA A TRN
STA2014 ELEM STATS A TRN D
MAC2233 CAL FOR BSN/SS A TRN
PSY1012 GEN PSYCHOLOGY A TRN
Term Totals

Beginning of Undergraduate Record
1991 Spring

Bachelor's Degree Business Administration - Conv
Business Administration - Cony
Description Grd RP Taken
FIN MKTS/INST/INTL F A 3.000
FINCL. MANGE OF FIRM A 3.000
CONCPTS OF MANAGEMNT B+ 3.000
METHOD BUS DECISION A 3.000
Term Totals: 12.000
Term GPA: 3812

1991 Summer

12.000
12.000
9.750
12.000
45.750

Course Description Grd RP
ISM3000 INTRO BUS INFO PROC S
MAR3023 BASIC MARKET CONCPTS A
RMI3011 RISK MANAG INSURANCE A
Term Totals:
Term GPA: 4000
1991 Fall
Course Description Grd  RP
ECO3213 MONEY BNK MNTRY PLCY A
FIN4504 INVESTMENTS A
TSM3001 INFO PROC FOR BUS A
MAN4720 ADMNSTRTVE POLICIES A
Term Totals:
Term GPA: 4000
1992 Spring
Course Description Grd RP
ACG3312 COST ACTG & ANALYSIS A
EC03933 CHINESE ECONOMY A
FIN4424 PROB IN FINAN MANAG A
FIN4453 FIN MODELS A
FIN4514 SEC ANLY/PORTFL MANG A-
Term Totals:
Term GPA: 3953
1992 Summer
Course Description Grd RP
ACG3171 ANAL FINACL STA PRES A
ECO4704 INTERNATIONAL TRADE A
FIN4905 OPTIONS CONTRACTS A
MACI1113 ANALYTIC TRIGNOMETRY A
MAC3311 CALC WI ANLYT GEOM I A
Term Totals:
Term GPA: 4000
ADMITTED TO GRADUATE STANDING 09/1993.
Degrees Awarded
Degree: Bachelor of Science
Pro B Finance, General
Confer Date: 08/15/1992
Degree Honors: Summa Cum Laude

0.000
12,000
12.000

24000

12.000
12.000
12.000
12,000
48000 °

Points
16.000
12,000
12.000
12.000
11.250

63250
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End of Undergraduate



Course

ECO5115
ECO5403
STAS5326

Course
ECO5116
ECO5416
FING6808

ECO5423
FIN5935
FIN6946

Course
ECO5424
FIN5935
FIN6842
STAS707

ECO5425
FIN6449
FIN6709
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Beginning of Graduate Record

1993 Fall
Description Grd
PRO MKT/THEOR OF FRM A-
INTRO MATH ECONOMICS A
DISTRB THEOR & INFER B~
Term Totals:
Term GPA:
1994 Spring
Description Grd
COMPTN MKTS DISTRIBN A-
APP QUANTA METHODS I A
FDN OF FINANCIAL THY A-
Term Totals:
Term GPA:
1994 Summer
Description Grd
APP QUANT METHODS I A
FOUNDTNS-FINCL THRY, I
SUPERVISED TEACHING S
Term Totals:
Term GPA:
1994 Fall
Description Grd
SIMULTAN.EQUATIONS B+
INCOMP GRD REMOVED A
RESEARCH METH FINANC A-
APP MULTVARIATE ANAL A
Term Totals:
Term GPA:
1995 Spring
Description Grd
TIME SERIES A
SEMINAR IN FINANCE I
SEMINAR IN FINANCE A-

3.500

3.833

4.000

3.750

Taken  Passed
3,000 3.000
3,000 3.000
3,000 3,000
9.000 9.000

Taken  Passed
3.000 3.000
3.000 3.000
3,000 3.000
9,000 9.000

Taken  Passed
3.000 3.000
3.000 0000
3,000 3.000
9.000 6.000

Taken  Passed
3.000 3.000
3.000 3000
3,000 3.000
3.000 3000
12.000 12.000

Taken  Passed
3.000 3000
3.000 0,000
3.000 3.000

11.250
12,000

31.500

11250
12,000
11250
34.500

9.750
12.000
11.250
12.000

45.000

Points
12.000

11250

Course
ECO5427
FIN5906
FIN6449
FIN6917

ECOS5716
FIN6527
GEB6904

FIN6980
FIN89%64
GEB6904

Course
FIN6980

Term Totals:
Term GPA:

1995 Summer

Description

LIMIT DEPENDENT VARI

EMPIRICAL RESEARCH

INCOMP GRD REMOVED

SUPERVISED RESEARCH
Term Totals:

Term GPA:

1985 Fall

Description

SEM THRY POL INTL FN

SEMINAR IN FINANCE

READINGS FOR EXAMIN
Term Totals:

Term GPA:

m>wwt§

Grd
A
A-

S

1896 Spring

Description

DISSERTATION

PRELIM DOCTORAL EXAM

READINGS FOR EXAMIN
Term Totals:

Term GPA:

Grd
S
P
s

1996 Summer

ion
DISSERTATION
Term Totals:
Term GPA:

1986 Fall

4000

3875

RP Taken
3.000
3.000

Passed
3.000
3.000

Pointg
12.000
11250

23250

Pointg
0.000
0000
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Description Grd RP  Taken

FIN6980 DISSERTATION S 9.000
Term Totals: 9.000
Term GPA:
1997 Spring
Course Grd RP Taken
FIN6980 DISSERTATION S 9.000
Term Totals: 9.000
Term GPA:
1997 Summer
Course Description Grd RR Taken
FIN6980 DISSERTATION S 3.000
FIN8985 DISSERTATION DEFENSE P 0.000
Term Totals: 3.000
Term GPA:
Degrees Awarded
Degree: Doctor of Philosophy
Program: Business/Commerce, General
Confer Date: 08/16/1997
Plan: Finance

End of Graduate

End of Academic Transcript

Passed

9000
9.000

9000
9000

3.000
3000

Boiniz
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000



